
Patient Safety Executive 
Development Program 

  Fall 2023 
 

At-a-Glance Agenda 
When and where do you need to be to make the most of this IHI program? Use this 
schedule to plan your time. Please see the detailed program agenda for more 
information, including content, speakers, and objectives.   
 
As a reminder, you must complete all sessions to receive a certificate of 
completion.  
 

Live-Virtual Self-Directed In-Person Group Work Office Hours 

 

Dates Time Format  

Before Wednesday, August 30 10 minutes Self-Directed 

Wednesday, August 30 10:00am – 12:00pm ET Live Virtual 

 

Before Wednesday, September 6 60 minutes Self-Directed 

Wednesday, September 6 9:00am – 3:00pm ET Live Virtual 

 

Friday, September 8 10:00 – 11:00am ET Office Hours 

 

Before Monday, September 11 2 hours Self-Directed 

Monday, September 11 8:30am – 4:30pm ET In-Person 

 

Tuesday, September 12  8:30am – 4:30pm ET In-Person 
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Wednesday, September 13 8:30am – 3:15pm ET In-Person 

Before Monday, September 18 90 minutes Self-Directed 

Monday, September 18 9:00am – 3:00pm ET Live Virtual 

Before Wednesday, September 20 90 minutes Self-Directed 

Wednesday, September 20 9:00am – 3:00pm ET Live Virtual 

Friday, September 22 10:00 – 11:00am ET Office Hours 

Wednesday, September 27 10:00am – 12:00pm ET Group Work 

Wednesday, October 4 10:00am – 12:00pm ET Group Work 

Before Friday, October 13 30-60 minutes Self-Directed 

Friday, October 13 9:00am – 4:00pm ET Live Virtual 


